S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

  LTK-1
SPLTK1.1AN  © 2016 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  16/06
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTK-1-1-XX-XX-FTB-1750-031-X-FOA-XX
Example:  LTK-1-1-FP430B-APC-FTB-1750-031-4-FOA-322
Connector adapter
FOA-316 = SMA 906 ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-322 = FC ultra-low-refl ection: FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-328 = DIN 47256 (LSA) ultra-low-refl ection: DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-332 = ST ultra-low-refl ection: ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-340 = Diamond HMS-0, HFS-3 (3.5 mm) ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-354 = SC ultra-low-refl ection: SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-376 = FSMA HMS-10/AG, HFS-10/AG ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-384 = Diamond HMS-10, HFS-13 ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-397 = LX.5 ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-398 = LC ultra-low-refl ection
FOA-399 = MU ultra-low-refl ection
Note
a. Available only if probe option is selected.
Inspection Probe Model
00 = Without probe
FP410B = Digital video inspection probe
 Triple magnification
FP420B = Analysis digital video inspection probe
 Automated pass/fail analysis
 Triple magnification
 Autocentering
FP430B = Automated analysis digital video inspection probe
 Automated focus
 Automated pass/fail analysis
  Triple magnification
 Autocentering
Base Tips a
APC = Includes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = Includes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
Number of channels
1 = One channel
2 = Two channels
4 = Four channels
Prelim
inary